Race Date
October 16, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Stanford (Olympia)
Team Score (places):28

684
683
688
686
682
687
685
689
690

Logan Demling
Owen Dare
Anthony Ragland
Carter Phillips
Caden Clark
Cooper Phillips
Jacob Lawless
Brad Schardan
Landon Smith
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Team - Breese (Mater Dei)
Team Score (places):83

505
494
497
504
507
503
499
496
493
495
502
498
501
506

John Venhaus
Nolan Goebel
Jonathan Holthaus
Jack Shelton
Cesare Zini

Evan Schlueter
Owen Huelsmann
Joe Goring

Cam Albers

Dan Goring

Nolan Ritzheimer
Parker Huelskamp
Carson Rickhoff
Anderson Wilke
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Team - Mattoon
Team Score (places):96

642
643
646
640
645
644
641

Brock Davee
Sam Ferrar
Colton Smith
Chase Armstrong
Aiden Hudson
Cale Fogarty
Ryan Bridges
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Results By www.kinetictiming.com

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 17:21.91
10 2 2 16:59.08 16:59.08 0:00.00
12 3 5 17:06.79 34:05.87 0:07.71
12 5 10 17:19.44 51:25.31 0:20.36
12 7 17 17:25.53 1:08:50.84 0:26.45
10 11 28 17:58.72 1:26:49.56 0:59.64
9 (25) (53) 19:21.27 1:46:10.83 2:22.19
10 (45) (98)  20:20.81 2:06:31.64  3:21.73
12 More Than 7 20:45.95 2:27:17.59 3:46.87
9 More Than 7 21:16.65 2:48:34.24 4:17.57
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 18:31.28
12 8 8 17:36.90 17:36.90 0:00.00
9 13 21 18:06.31 35:43.21 0:29.41
11 15 36 18:21.76 54:04.97 0:44.86
11 23 59 19:14.96 1:13:19.93 1:38.06
12 24 83 19:16.47 1:32:36.40 1:39.57
12 (34) (117) 19:42.02 1:52:18.42  2:05.12
11 (38) (155) 19:56.97 2:12:15.39  2:20.07
12 More Than 7 20:02.57 2:32:17.96 2:25.67
9 More Than 7 20:18.25 2:52:36.21 2:41.35
10 More Than 7 20:38.24 3:13:14.45 3:01.34
11 More Than 7 21:03.74 3:34:18.19 3:26.84
9 More Than 7 21:39.04 3:55:57.23 4:02.14
11 More Than 7 22:35.65 4:18:32.88 4:58.75
10 More Than 7 24:11.38 4:42:44.26 6:34.48
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:29.48
12 1 1 16:22.41 16:22.41 0:00.00
12 9 10 17:40.55 34:02.96 1:18.14
10 21 31 19:00.59 53:03.55 2:38.18
12 26 57 19:23.67 1:12:27.22 3:01.26
10 39 96 20:00.16 1:32:27.38 3:37.75
11 (40) (136) 20:06.74 1:52:34.12  3:44.33
10 (73) (209) 22:59.67 2:15:33.79  6:37.26
1 10/16/21 10:55:28 AM




Race Date

October 16, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Effingham (H.S.)
Team Score (places):96

589
501
592
590
593
594
588
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Andrew Donaldson
Garrett Wagoner
Adam Flack

Jon Perry

Aaron Hill

Sam Spicer
Payton Bushue

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Effingham (St. Anthony)
Team Score (places):131

605
609
602
607
610
608
604
606

coO~NO O A~ WNDNBE

Griffen Elder
Conlan Walsh
Aidan Braunecker
Max Sager

Nick Wiedman
Calvin Sudkamp
Sam Deters

Evan Mossman

Team - Charleston
Team Score (places):167

533
538
540
541
535
534
536
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Luca Carcasi
Blake Homann
Mason Reeley
Austin Sikorski
Dylan Hawk
Ashton Fifield
Nicholas Hawk

Team - Mt. Zion
Team Score (places):185

659
658
661
667
660
663
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Carson Davis
Isaac Carpenter
Byron Gallardo
Caj Reed

Tim Freeman
Drew Lamb

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:42.16
1:02.82
2:15.10
2:18.77
3:46.90
5:10.79

0:00.00
1:04.79
1:26.20
2:30.64
4:03.22
4:12.50
5:36.12
7:45.39

0:00.00
0:35.46
1:45.33
1:52.20
5:04.18
6:49.22
10:24.94

0:00.00
0:09.23
0:31.47
2:49.91
3:11.67
4:20.67

Boys
BOYS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:37.75
11 6 6 17:21.98  17:21.98
11 12 18 18:04.14  35:26.12
9 16 34 18:24.80  53:50.92
12 29 63 19:37.08 1:13:28.00
9 33 96 19:40.75 1:33:08.75
9 (56) (152) 21:08.88 1:54:17.63
11 (69) (221) 22:32.77 2:16:50.40
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:02.25
11 4 4 17:13.28  17:13.28
11 14 18 18:18.07  35:31.35
10 19 37 18:39.48  54:10.83
11 36 73 19:43.92 1:13:54.75
11 58 131 21:16.50 1:35:11.25
9 (60) (191) 21:25.78 1:56:37.03
11 (70) (261) 22:49.40 2:19:26.43
9 More Than 7 24:58.67 2:44:25.10
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:43.76
12 10 10 17:52.33  17:52.33
9 17 27 18:27.79  36:20.12
12 32 59 19:37.66  55:57.78
12 37 96 19:44.53 1:15:42.31
9 71 167 22:56.51 1:38:38.82
12 (76) (243) 24:41.55 2:03:20.37
12 (77) (320) 28:17.27 2:31:37.64
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:57.88
10 18 18 18:37.42 18:37.42
10 20 38 18:46.65  37:24.07
12 22 60 19:08.89  56:32.96
9 62 122 21:27.33 1:18:00.29
10 63 185 21:49.09 1:39:49.38
10 (72) (257) 22:58.09 2:02:47.47
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Race Date

October 16, 21

Bib No

Name

Team - Chrisman
Team Score (places):227

556
553
555
554
557
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John Phipps
Isaiah Cope
Karson Lewsader
Triston Lehmkuhl
Garrett Wells

Team - Dieterich
Team Score (places):232

564
572
576
567
573
571
577
568
574
566
570
579
575
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Jack Bloemer
Kaden Iffert
Trevor Niemerg
Kaden Einhorn
Gabe Jackson
Draven Homman
Brody Will
Connor Flach
Kolton Kidd
Dane Curry

Eli Hall

Braylon Williams
Branden Niemerg

Team - Altamont
Team Score (places):236

477
482
480
479
481
476
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Jason Kollman
Hayden Summers
Dalton RoedI
Tristan Rhodes
Zach Shafer
Matthew Becker

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More)
Team Score (places):257

521
523
519
524
522
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Michael McCoy
Joseph Ulozas
Jason Ballard
Jack Williamson
Miles Moomaw

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:18.89
0:56.13
0:56.94
14:31.13

0:00.00
0:38.25
0:56.89
1:18.65
2:11.76
2:16.28
2:36.50
4:59.38
5:02.41
5:06.93
5:17.80
5:44.75
10:58.60

0:00.00
0:04.05
1:19.40
1:33.42
3:28.09
3:28.21

0:00.00
0:00.68
0:11.20
0:23.45
0:24.49

Boys
BOYS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:44.46
12 27 27 19:23.84 19:23.84
11 35 62 19:42.73 39:06.57
12 43 105 20:19.97 59:26.54
10 44 149 20:20.78 1:19:47.32
10 78 227 33:54.97 1:53:42.29
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:38.49
11 30 30 19:37.38 19:37.38
10 41 71 20:15.63 39:53.01
10 46 117 20:34.27 1:00:27.28
10 51 168 20:56.03 1:21:23.31
10 64 232 21:49.14 1:43:12.45
9 (65) (297) 21:53.66 2:05:06.11
11 (67) (364) 22:13.88 2:27:19.99
11 More Than 7 24:36.76 2:51:56.75
11 More Than 7 24:39.79 3:16:36.54
11 More Than 7 24:44.31 3:41:20.85
10 More Than 7 24:55.18 4:06:16.03
9 More Than 7 25:22.13 4:31:38.16
9 More Than 7 30:35.98 5:02:14.14
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 20:50.55
11 28 28 19:33.56 19:33.56
9 31 59 19:37.61 39:11.17
11 49 108 20:52.96 1:00:04.13
12 54 162 21:06.98 1:21:11.11
9 74 236 23:01.65 1:44:12.76
11 (75) (311) 23:01.77 2:07:14.53
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:56.76
9 47 47 20:44.80 20:44.80
11 48 95 20:45.48  41:30.28
11 50 145 20:56.00 1:02:26.28
12 55 200 21:08.25 1:23:34.53
9 57 257 21:09.29 1:44:43.82
3
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Race Date
October 16, 21

Bib No Name

Team - Champaign (St. Thomas More)

Team Score (places):257

6 520 Will Devocelle

Team - Teutopolis
Team Score (places):272

705
706
702
704
701
703

Devon Probst
Jackson Vonderheide
Toby Isley

Oliver Lee

Luke Dennis

Joseph Lee
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Team - Bethany (Okaw Valley)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 488 Ryan Forlines
2 487 Damien Coney
3 489 Owen Miller

Team - Champaign (Judah Ch

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 517 Tucker Bailey

Team - Cowden (C.-Herrick)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 563 Aiden Wallace
2 562 Zander Merrifield
3 561 Beau Doedtman

Team - Flora
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 626 Isaac Stanford
2 621 Owen Ayers
3 624 Jadon Leib

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 631 Seth Seitzinger

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

2021 Bulldog XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 20:56.76
9 (61) (318) 21:26.86 2:06:10.68 0:42.06
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:10.41
12 42 42 20:17.44  20:17.44 0:00.00
12 52 94 20:59.87  41:17.31 0:42.43
12 53 147 21:05.64 1:02:22.95 0:48.20
9 59 206 21:24.25 1:23:47.20 1:06.81
9 66 272 22:04.83 1:45:52.03 1:47.39
11 (68) (340) 22:32.13 2:08:24.16 2:14.69
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 18:05.11 18:05.11 0:00.00
12 Less Than 5 21:48.31 39:53.42 3:43.20
11 Less Than 5 22:46.46 1:02:39.88 4:41.35
ristian) Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 19:20.75 19:20.75 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
9 Less Than 5 19:21.90 19:21.90 0:00.00
10 Less Than 5 19:55.99 39:17.89 0:34.09
10 Less Than 5 22:13.49 1:01:31.38 2:51.59
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 16:46.41 16:46.41 0:00.00
11 Less Than 5 18:53.07 35:39.48 2:06.66
9 Less Than 5 25:51.64 1:01:31.12 9:05.23
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 19:11.93 19:11.93 0:00.00
4 10/16/21 10:55:31 AM



Race Date 2021 Bulldog XC Invitational

October 16, 21 Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS
Class - 1 HS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lawrenceville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

2 630 Brayden Green 12 Less Than 5 19:19.94 38:31.87 0:08.01
3 629 Logan Buchanan 12 Less Than 5 19:41.56 58:13.43 0:29.63
4 632 Dominic Wells 12 Less Than 5 21:30.43 1:19:43.86 2:18.50
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